11
.5
 in
. (
29
2
m
m

ACCESSORIES
MODEL - LITEMAT SPECTRUM 1, CINEMA/TELEVISION LED LIGHTING SYSTEM
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
LiteMat Head:  LM-SPECTRUM-ONE
LiteDimmer:  LD-SPECTRUM-DC200
LitePower Supplies PS-24V-250W-F-PL4
LitePower Extensions 25’: CA-PDX-EXT-25
 50’: CA-PDX-EXT-50
 100’: CA-PDX-EXT-100
LiteMount:  LMA-LITEMOUNT
  LMA-LITEMOUNT-XL
  LMA-LITEMOUNT-CONVI
  LMA-MOUNT-PISTOLGRIP
PolySkirt: LMA-ONE-SKIRT
Parasquare® Louver:  LMA-ONE-LC-GRID
PolyGrid 15°: LMA-ONE-LC-PG15
 30°: LMA-ONE-LC-PG30
 60°: LMA-ONE-LC-PG60
 90°: LMA-ONE-LC-PG90
Snapgrid                     40°: LMA-ONE-LC-SNAPGRID40
Diffusion Quarter: LMA-ONE-DIFF-Q
 Half: LMA-ONE-DIFF-H
  Full: LMA-ONE-DIFF-F
KitBag: LMA-ONE-BAG